Project:
Type:
RIM VERSO
1 / 6
 ACOUSTIX - STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

Acoustix is available in Static White. Chromawerx QUADRO,
DUO and SOLA are also available, see separate spec sheets.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS LIGHT
SOURCE
CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR
TEMP
VOLTAGE DRIVER
RIMVACORP ULO SW 90
RIMVACORP
- Rim Verso
Acoustix Round
Pendant
24 - 24" diameter
36 - 36" diameter
48 - 48" diameter
ULO -
Uniform
Lambertian
optic
SW -
Static
white
90 -
90CRI Ø 24"
Ø 36"
Ø 48"
Low
L2000lm
L3000lm
L4000lm
Medium
M3000lm
M4500lm
M6000lm
High
H4000lm
H6000lm
H8000lm
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
120 -120V
277 - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 1 - DALI
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2
wire FP 120V
LDE1 1 - Lutron Hi-lume
1% Eco
LDE5 1 - Lutron 5%
EcoSystem
1 On-site commissioning is
required.
1.50”
1.00”
24.00”
36.00”
48.00”
2.25”
FIXTURE FINISH FELT COLOR
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish specify RAL#
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 8
FWN LVN PKN CDN IVN BHN
FON LEN OGN LCN SLN CFN
ION CYN LNN SYN CNN GRN
TBN PMN LMN BLN GHN MON